Water Management Unit:
Technical Brochure
Technical Brochure
Smart Automatic Meter Reading and Billing
Centralized Automatic Data Collection
Convert Mechanical meters to Smart AMR Meters
View water consumption through the Lesira Portal
This is a smart battery powered retrofittable AMR device for pulse output water

1.
2. Powerful first step in smart home management  -
empowers user to have a better utilities management
strategy based on accurate and timeous usage
information.
3. Graphical display of usage patterns, e.g., daily usage
from device
4. Provides interface to set water saving goals.
5. Automatic leak or excessive water usage warning via e-
mail / Lesira Portal
6. Automatic Possible Bypass detection notification via e-
mail / Lesira Portal
7. Ability to change valve state (Open / Close)
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WMU-PM-L-3M Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 3m Wired Probe
WMU-PM-L-10M Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 10m Wired Probe
BKT-WM-WMU-PM Bracket Kit, Wall Mount, WMU-PM
WMU-PM-L-3M-RP Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 3m Wired Probe, Reed
WMU-PM-L-10M-RP Water Management Unit, LoRa, Panel Mount 10m Wired Probe, Reed
Technical Specifications
Versatile Mounting Options:
Panel Mount
Wall mount
Long Range Wireless communication via IoT Networks.
(LesiraNet, LoRaWAN)
Waterproof
Probe options:
Probe Wire length: 3m / 10m
Lesira Smart Probe for Piston Meter connections
Open Wire Probe for connection to various reed pickup /
inductive pulse output devices
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS OF WMU-PM:
Pg 5
PRODUCT CODE TABLE:
WMU- PM RETROFITTED INTO STEEL ENCLOSURE
WMU-S WITH WALL MOUNT BRACKET
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WMU-EXT-S-3M Water Management Unit, Sigfox, 3m Wired Probe
WMU-EXT-S-10M Water Management Unit, Sigfox, 10m Wired Probe
WMU-EXT-L-10M Water Management Unit, Lora, 10M Wired Probe
WMU-EXT-L-3M  Water Management Unit, Lora, 3M Wired Probe
Technical Specifications
Long Range Wireless communication via IoT Network
Waterproof
Can be connected to various meters that has pulse outputs (Reed sensing probes,
Inductive sensing probes, and piston typemeters with pickup probe preparation.
Probe options:
Probe Wire length: 3m / 10m
Lesira Smart Probe for Piston Meter connections
Open Wire Probe for connection to various reed pickup / inductive pulse output
devices
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Pg 6
PRODUCT CODE TABLE:
PRODUCT CODE: WMU-S-EXT
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WMU-L-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, LoRa, Above Ground Pillar Box, 15mm Compression Connections
WMU-S-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, Sigfox, Above Ground Pillar Box, 15mm Compression Connections
WMU-L-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, LoRa, Above Ground Pillar Box, 20mm Compression Connections
WMU-S-PB2-CF-20 Water Management Unit, Sigfox, Above Ground Pillar Box, 20mm Compression Connections
WMU-L-PB2-CF-25 Water Management Unit, LoRa, Above Ground Pillar Box, 25mm Compression Connections
WMU-S-PB2-CF-25 Water Management Unit, Sigfox, Above Ground Pillar Box, 25mm Compression Connections
Technical Specifications
Available Connections:
15 mm Compression Connections
20mm Compression Connections